
RUBIN A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DEPUILLE S.
 02 -0 / 00-0

DEPUILLE S.
 02 -0 / 00-0

DEPUILLE S.
 10 -0 / 00-2

DUSSUYER A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

RODRIGUES A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

RODRIGUES A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CM DOJO NANTAISRUBIN Anatole
CV ASBR JUDO JUJITLACOINTE Christian

1D JUDO OISE PICDEPUILLE Stephane
1D PECQUENCOURTBERTAULT Samuel

1D Ecol LissiloiseDUSSUYER Antoine
1D AGPF77ODIOT Jonathan

1D SUCDE SIMONE Arnaud
CV SGS JUDORODRIGUES Armindo

LACOINTE C.
 BERTAULT S.

 10 -0 / 00-0 BERTAULT S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BERTAULT S.
 

DUSSUYER A.
 

ODIOT J.
 ODIOT J.

 02 -0 / 00-0 RUBIN A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DE SIMONE A.
 

RUBIN A.
 

1. DEPUILLE Stephane JUDO OISE PIC

2. RODRIGUES Armindo SGS JUDO

3. BERTAULT Samuel PECQUENCOURT

3. RUBIN Anatole DOJO NANTAIS

5. DUSSUYER Antoine Ecol Lissiloise

5. ODIOT Jonathan AGPF77

7. LACOINTE Christian ASBR JUDO JUJIT

7. DE SIMONE Arnaud SUC

CLASSEMENT
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LEGER L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LEGER L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BALCOU D.
 11 -1 / 01-0

BALCOU Y.
 02 -0 / 00-2

GUENERIE A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BALCOU Y.
 01 -0 / 00-1

BALCOU Y.
 10 -0 / 01-3

 

CM SC BEAUCOUZEVILBOIS Stephane
1D ASBR JUDO JUJITLEGER Lois

1D COTE DE GRANITBALCOU Dorian
2D BRETEUIL JCFARGEAU Didier

CM UJTM 37GUENERIE Aurele
CM JC LE BEAUSSETZIADI Nadhir

1D COTE DE GRANITBALCOU Youn
3D DOJO MAGNYTOISLALLAMA Naime

VILBOIS S.
 FARGEAU D.

 02 -0 / 00-0 GUENERIE A.
 02 -1 / 00-0

FARGEAU D.
 

GUENERIE A.
 

ZIADI N.
 LALLAMA N.

 10 -0 / 00-0 LALLAMA N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LALLAMA N.
 

BALCOU D.
 

1. BALCOU Youn COTE DE GRANIT

2. LEGER Lois ASBR JUDO JUJIT

3. GUENERIE Aurele UJTM 37

3. LALLAMA Naime DOJO MAGNYTOIS

5. FARGEAU Didier BRETEUIL JC

5. BALCOU Dorian COTE DE GRANIT

7. VILBOIS Stephane SC BEAUCOUZE

7. ZIADI Nadhir JC LE BEAUSSET

CLASSEMENT
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6 judokas. Tirage : 20-01-2023 19:53:26

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JAMALDAYEV Abdoulla ASPTT NICE CA (CM) 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

FERJULE Nicolas SAMOURAI CLUB (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

LEFEBVRE Jeremy ASBR JUDO JUJIT (CB) 3 X
10 -0

00 -A
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BODART Peter GRAVELINES JUDO (CM) 1
02 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

VOISIN Pierre GRASSE JUDO (1D) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

DIDOT Charles JC ROCHEFORTAIS (CN) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (90 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (90 kg)
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BODART P.
 10 -0 / 00-0

JAMALDAYEV A.
 11 -1 / 00-0

JAMALDAYEV A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CM GRAVELINES JUDOBODART Peter
CB ASBR JUDO JUJITLEFEBVRE Jeremy

CM ASPTT NICE CAJAMALDAYEV Abdoulla
1D GRASSE JUDOVOISIN Pierre

Senior M

-90 kg
4 Judokas

1. JAMALDAYEV Abdoulla ASPTT NICE CA

2. BODART Peter GRAVELINES JUDO

3. LEFEBVRE Jeremy ASBR JUDO JUJIT

3. VOISIN Pierre GRASSE JUDO
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6 judokas. Tirage : 20-01-2023 19:53:01

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZORGANI Nacer Eddine PSG JUDO (CM) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MARTINS MISSE Anthony 76 JUDO (1D) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

OBI Philippe JC DU CANTON D (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DE LARMINAT Alban ASBR JUDO JUJIT (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

RABOTEUR Romuald JUDO CLUB MAEDA (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LIGOT Berenger JC AVRANCHES (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (+90 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (+90 kg)
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RABOTEUR R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

RABOTEUR R.
 11 -0 / 01-0

LIGOT B.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

CM PSG JUDOZORGANI Nacer Eddine
1D JUDO CLUB MAEDARABOTEUR Romuald

1D 76 JUDOMARTINS MISSE Anthony
1D JC AVRANCHESLIGOT Berenger

Senior M

+90 kg
4 Judokas

1. RABOTEUR Romuald JUDO CLUB MAEDA

2. LIGOT Berenger JC AVRANCHES

3. ZORGANI Nacer Eddine PSG JUDO

3. MARTINS MISSE Anthony 76 JUDO
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